
2022 Western Oregon University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 3, 2022)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 2-13-2 2-5-2 0-7 0-1
Conference 1-10-1 1-4-1 0-6 0-0
Non-Conference 1-3-1 1-1-1 0-1 0-1

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/26/2022 HAWAII PACIFIC W 1-0 144
09/01/2022 at  Westminster (UT) L 0-2 200
09/03/2022 vs  Colorado Mesa L 1-6 50
09/09/2022 CAL ST. DOM. HILLS L 0-1 147
09/11/2022 STANISLAUS ST. T 0-0 112
09/22/2022 at  Seattle Pacific L 0-2 206

09/24/2022
at  Western
Washington L 0-2 398

09/29/2022
NORTHWEST
NAZARENE L 1-2 47

10/01/2022 at  Saint Martin's L 2-5 82
10/08/2022 MONT. ST. BILLINGS T 2-2 107
10/13/2022 WESTERN WASH. L 0-1 93
10/15/2022 at  Simon Fraser L 0-1 250

10/20/2022
at  Northwest
Nazarene L 1-3 365

10/23/2022 SAINT MARTIN'S W 2-0 71
10/27/2022 SIMON FRASER L 0-2 83
10/29/2022 at  Mont. St. Billings L 1-5 123
11/03/2022 SEATTLE PACIFIC L 0-1 89

Team Statistics WOU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 11-126 35-290
    Goals Per Game 0.65 2.06
    Shot Pct. 0.087 0.121
    Shots on Goal-Att. 52-126 145-290
    SOG Pct. 0.413 0.500
    Shots/Game 7.4 17.1
CORNER KICKS 42 132
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 3-5
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 38 30
    Red Cards 3 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 893 1,674
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/99 8/209
    Neutral Site #-Avg 1/50

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
17 Grignon, Alex 15 4 1 9 21 0.190 10 0.476 2-0 2 1-1
11 Villalobos, Abraham 17 3 1 7 34 0.088 15 0.441 0-0 0 0-0
28 Woodruff, Dauda 14 2 0 4 9 0.222 5 0.556 0-0 0 0-0
25 Gomez, Enrique 16 1 1 3 3 0.333 1 0.333 4-1 0 0-0
20 Mitcheson, Ben 16 1 0 2 10 0.100 6 0.600 5-1 0 0-0
10 Neubeck, Harper 10 0 1 1 3 0.000 0 0.000 0-1 0 0-0
26 Pena-Herrera, Jesua 17 0 1 1 2 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
30 Babcock, Kyle 10 0 0 0 6 0.000 3 0.500 0-0 0 0-0
29 Barocio Garcia, Manuel 8 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
33 Cameron, Jayden 15 0 0 0 10 0.000 3 0.300 2-0 0 0-0
37 Carricaburu, Simon 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
21 Carrillo Macias, Andrew 14 0 0 0 6 0.000 1 0.167 1-0 0 0-0
12 Contreras, Alan 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
14 Ficek, Cade 15 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 3-0 0 0-0
40 Gil, Diego 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
6 Gonzalez-Ruiz, Diego 15 0 0 0 7 0.000 1 0.143 3-0 0 0-0
9 Hamocon, Luke 5 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
0 Huttinger, Justin 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
8 Jeronimo Gotoo, Jesus 16 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 1-0 0 0-0
13 Landy, Adam 4 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
19 Macias, Antonio 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
5 Macias, Jesus 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
24 March, Chester 17 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 4-0 0 0-0
35 Medeiros, Kayden 12 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
16 Mireles, Isaias 17 0 0 0 3 0.000 2 0.667 2-0 0 0-0
27 Panui, Dylan 14 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
3 Perkins, Jimmy 17 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 1-0 0 0-0
4 Rincon, Alan 10 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
36 Rincon, Andy 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
23 Rodriguez, Jared 8 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
32 Saucedo, Alexis 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
1 Suarez, Juan 17 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
18 Sweeney, Hawkin 5 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
41 Venkat, Arjun 7 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
7 Villareal, Alejandro 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
22 Wong, Landon 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 17 11 5 27 126 0.087 52 0.413 38-3 2 1-1
Opponent 17 35 31 101 290 0.121 145 0.500 30-0 13 3-5

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
0 Huttinger, Justin 2 69:08 1 1.30 6 0.857 0-0-0 0/0
1 Suarez, Juan 17 1460:52 34 2.09 104 0.754 2-13-2 3/0

Total 17 1530:00 35 2.06 110 0.759 2-13-2 3
Opponents 17 1530:00 11 0.65 41 0.788 -- 9

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Western Ore. 6 5 11
Opponents 16 19 35

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Western Ore. 54 72 126
Opponents 151 139 290

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Western Ore. 55 55 110
Opponents 18 23 41

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Western Ore. 20 22 42
Opponents 64 68 132

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Western Ore. 107 100 207
Opponents 70 85 155


